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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and 

ambience of the institution from various stakeholders, such as 

Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc. and action taken report on 

the feedback is made available on institutional website 



Click here for curriculum
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Pmaramkrishnaraddy@gmail.com

Vishwa12@gmail.com

Year of Study (Ex: 2020-2023)

35 responses

Group (Ex: B.Com(CA))

35 responses

Present Occupation/ Status

35 responses

Questions

1. The overall curriculum is designed to meet the contemporary needs of
industry and society.

35 responses
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2. The Curriculum is useful to the students to succeed in competitive
examinations.

35 responses

3. The Curriculum is useful to the students for successful advancement
into higher education?

35 responses

4.  The curriculum inculcates  employability skills in the students?

35 responses

35 responses
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Copy
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Copy
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Do not know
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5. Institution has good academic ambience.
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Give your suggestions for further enrichment of the curriculum.

7 responses

Skill courses should be increased

Industriay oriented education should be promoted

Computer courses should be increased

Online texting should be increased

Job oriented programe should be increased

Skill course should be increged

Job oriented program should be increased
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Name

35 responses

V.Veeranna

Jaur Hussain

Y Nagaraju

M.Hameed miah

G.gopi nath

M.Ramakrishna

G.Obulesu

R.ramalingesyvarudu

T.sivaiha

D.chitti babu

V.mahaboob khan

T.Suresh Babu

C.raju

T.Krishnudu

A.nagaraju

K.sreenivasulu

P Nabirasool

C.tirumalleash

k.venkateswarlu

B.naganna

P.sreenivasulu

S.Rav ijayaprakash

R.madan mohan reddy

Jeerupa Suresh Kumar

T.Venkata Krishnaiah

M.rajesh

P.rama krishunudu

Lokeshwara naidu

C . Anuradha

Dr J.Vasundhera

J.Ajey kumar

S.kareenna

B.Sreedher

Government Degree College, Nanadikotkur, Feedback on academic performance & ambience by alumni  2022-23



11/6/23, 9:09 PM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1K4sshhIepv_ORBedR-7lFiaDxcvzv7ulGGDWjQJefRw/viewanalytics 3/10

P.m.ramakrishnaa resdy

K.Viswesvari

Government Degree College, Nanadikotkur, Feedback on academic performance & ambience by alumni: 2022-23
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Mobile No.

35 responses

9963147845

6304512241

9985669453

6300392966

8247319020

9491866811

9492945127

7673910430

8341162523

9703725980

9849638003

9490565568

9182750067

8500780422

9494387220

9440470757

8019846400

9492866077

9441734034

9494938141

7780321725

8179811431

9963800393

9502182020

9440226334

9505420390

9000495889

9949308260

9603574493

9293196382

9492760623

9618901697

7675088449

Government Degree College, Nanadikotkur, Feedback on Academic performance & Ambience by Alumni 2022-23
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9494244884

7023426116
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E-Mail ID

35 responses

Veeruvajjala@gmail.com

Shaikhussain919@gmail.com

Ynagaraju@gmail.com

Hameed@gmail.com

Svenkataswamy33@gmail.com

Mra364111@gmaul.com

Obulesu@gmail.cim

Rama@gmail.com

Deepakdeep5234@gmail.com

Chittibabu&dalar@gmail.com

Khangreencrop@gmail.com

Sureshudya@gmail.com

Raju@gmail.com

Thummedakrishnudu@gmail.com

Nagaraju@gmail.com

Kalike@gmail.com

Nabirasoolpinajwha7@gmail .com

Tirummallesh@gmail.com

Venkat123@gmail.com

Naganna94@gmail.com

Puttasreenivasulu3@gmail.com

Ravi123@.gmail.com

Madamreddy1976@gmail.com

Suresh24247@gmail.com

1247venkat@gmail.com

Rajesh@gmail.com

Pramakrishnudu964@gmail.com

Mknaidu0007@gamil.com

Anuradha@gmail.com

Vasu3k@gmail.com

Ajay3 jallu@gmail.com

Karunakarsandyapogu@gmail.com

Smesmdues@gmail.com

Government Degree College, Nanadikotkur, Feedback on Academic Performance & Ambience by Alumni: 2022-23


